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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joslynn Pillittere294
Eagle

9.325 9.200 9.2759.600 37.400
1 6T 1 3 1 

1 

Alyssa Gomez129
US Gold

9.300 9.800 9.4508.800 37.350
2 1 10 1 2 

2 

Lillie Dorr240
Top Flight GTC

8.600 9.600 9.4009.050 36.650
6 2 5T 2 3 

3 

Audrey Wyer266
Top Flight GTC

9.025 9.475 9.1258.775 36.400
4 3 11 6 4 

4 

Delilah Rubio256
Top Flight GTC

8.400 9.325 9.2508.825 35.800
12T 5 9 4 5 

5 

Paige Murphy291
Eagle

8.225 9.175 8.7259.425 35.550
17 8 2 18 6 

6 

Jannah Infantino246
Top Flight GTC

8.200 8.700 9.1759.400 35.475
18 14 3 5 7 

7 

Zoey Rucker147
US Gold

8.425 9.050 8.7759.175 35.425
9T 10T 4 16T 8 

8 

Xeila Rice146
US Gold

9.050 8.500 8.7008.950 35.200
3 17 7 19T 9 

9 

Victoria Angelo234
Top Flight GTC

8.350 9.150 9.0008.575 35.075
14T 9 14 9T 10 

10 

Anna Ceresoli119
US Gold

8.675 9.050 8.6758.225 34.625
5 10T 19 23 11 

11 

Ava Kennedy571
WOG

8.300 8.300 9.0008.900 34.500
16 18T 8 9T 12 

12 

Reese Puckett145
US Gold

8.150 9.400 8.7008.150 34.400
19 4 20 19T 13 

13 

Ella Brooks282
Eagle

7.750 8.550 8.9259.050 34.275
22 15T 5T 13 14 

14 

Cameron Garner242
Top Flight GTC

8.425 8.000 9.1008.700 34.225
9T 21T 12 7 15 

15 

Journey Maimone-Ginn247
Top Flight GTC

8.425 8.725 9.0008.000 34.150
9T 13 23 9T 16 

16 

Cambell Briggeman570
WOG

8.575 7.700 9.0008.650 33.925
7 24 13 9T 17 

17 

Adalynn Benavides236
Top Flight GTC

8.400 8.000 9.0258.025 33.450
12T 21T 22 8 18 

18 

Macy Mahlenkamp140
US Gold

8.500 9.200 8.0006.975 32.675
8 6T 27 26 19 

19 

Aryanna Bauman235
Top Flight GTC

7.300 8.300 8.7008.275 32.575
24 18T 18 19T 20 

20 

Jenna Schmidt257
Top Flight GTC

7.200 8.050 8.7008.500 32.450
25 20 16 19T 21 

21 

Evyn Gephardt573
WOG

7.825 8.550 8.4257.600 32.400
20 15T 26 25 22 

22 

Erin Marquez574
WOG

7.800 7.200 8.7758.550 32.325
21 27 15 16T 23 

23 

Tatum Kennedy572
WOG

8.350 7.250 8.8257.625 32.050
14T 26 24T 14 24 

24 
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Lily Clower568
WOG

7.650 7.850 8.8007.625 31.925
23 23 24T 15 25 

25 

Tatym Iloff569
WOG

7.000 7.450 8.6008.100 31.150
26 25 21 24 26 

26 

Kori Cappelli406
Impact

0.000 9.050 0.0008.475 17.525
27 10T 17 27 27 

27 
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